
     

Tabela nr 99. Bilety strefowe okresowe imienne miesięczne 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
    

 

 

Tabela nr 100. Bilety strefowe okresowe imienne kwartalne 

 

 

 

     

 

 
 

 
Strefa 

 
Według 
taryfy 

 

 

Cena 
brutto PTU 

 

 
w   złotych 

 
 
 
 

A 

 
N  

33% 
37% 
49% 
50% 
51%  
55% 
78% 
93%  

 
 

 

 
87,00 

    58,29 
    54,81 
    44,37 
    43,50 
    42,63 
    39,15 
    19,14 
      6,09 
 

 
6,44 
4,32 
4,06 
3,29 
3,22 
3,16 
2,90 
1,42 
0,45 

 

Strefa 
 

Według 
taryfy 

 

 

Cena 
brutto 

PTU 

 

 
w   złotych 

 

A 
 

N  
   50% 
   55% 

 
 

 
188,00 
94,00 
84,60 

 
13,93 
6,96 
6,27 


